

Race Director Use Only

Car Number

□ I have never participated in an All-American Rally before today □ I have rallied before and do have a Rally ID # (listed above)

Rally ID # ____

	I YOU ARE PARTICIPATING orm must be completed f				
Participant's Name		Local Page City Organization			
Mailing Address			State	Zin Code	
Phone	School Grade	Age	Date of Birth	2;p code	
Parent/Guardian Email		Sh	irt Size		
What year did you begi	n racing Soap Box Derby?				
	ut Soap Box Derby racing?				
□ Relative □ Friend	Teacher/GRC Coach	Website	□ Local Advertising	Race City Other_	
	er of a Soap Box Derby ca				
					s published by the International Soap
				e any claims to compet	te in the Rally World Championship.
Participant Signature		_Date			
Parent/Guardian's Nam		R	lationshin to Particinan	t	
Mailing Address	ne	City	State	Zip Code	
		0.0,	0tato		
l,	(parent/guardian), he	reby certify that	my son/daughter/ward,		, entrant in the
	mily Rally being conducted b tated therein to be true. Fur				
	, and in the event, he or sh in Akron, Ohio. I also hereby				
	rred in transporting my son/daug				nse. ny son/daughter/ ward arrive in Akron, Ohio as
	Program License Agreement.	i, Onio as required	In the Failing Kany Program Li	Lense Agreement and have m	y son/daughter/ ward arrive in Akron, Onio as
	rd's car, upon entry in the All-An	nerican Soap Box D	erby Rally Championship Race	in Akron, Ohio, becomes the	property of the International Soap Box Derby,
Inc. - I will meet all deadlines ar	nd schedules from time to time e	stablished by the l	nternational Soan Box Derby 1	nc for the performance of the	e acts and the
	on and information to the Intern				
					y, Inc., certifying that my son/daughter/ward's and to furnish a copy of my son/daughter/ward's
birth certificate.	son/uaughter/waru in an respect		th the current Official Rules go	werning the soap box berby,	and to furnish a copy of my son/daughter/ward s
u	at, as a prerequisite to competing	•			
	-				oap Box Derby, Inc in its sole discretion, to
determine compliance with its rules, spirit and specifications applicable to the division and that the decisions of the International Soap Box Derby, Inc. and its officials regarding qualification and disqualification and compliance with the rules, spirit and specification applicable to the division shall be final and binding upon me, my son/daughter/ward and all other					
parties.					
Finally, I, as such parent or guar	rdian, in consideration of the ben	efits received as a	result of the participation here	ein, and for the mutual benefi	its received by myself and my child and the other
, ,	, ,	, , ,			, property damage, or any other loss, damages or
			•		ational Soap Box Derby, Inc., and/or its sponsors, ward's participation in the Local Soap Box Derby,
	by Rally Championship and/or an				
)hotographic Delegas, I grapt a	ad aanuau ta tha Darbu all righta	title and interact	in any and all photographs in	aagaa widaa ar audia raaardi	ince of mo or multikeness made by Darby or its
	roviding volunteer services to the		s in any and an photographs, in	inages, video, or audio recordi	ings of me or my likeness made by Derby or its
	our risk of contracting COVID-19		; nowever, the ISBD cannot gu	larantee that you will not bec	come infected with COVID-19. Further, attending
, ,					
					ny son/daughter/ward) may be exposed to or ath. I understand and agree that this release
	5	,	1 1 1 1		OVID-19 infection occurs before, during or after
participation in any ISBD sanction	oned events.				
Parent/Guardian Signatu	ire	Date			
l,	, the Rally F	Race Director o	f the official Soap Box D	Perby Local Race being	conducted by irent/ guardian, and understand the
					ts for the Stock, Super Stock, or
wasters uivision. Kally	Race Director Signature				